A B
C D Made to Order (lead time on enquiry)
Service Guide Key: Usually in stock at all branches Usually in stock at head office
Normal lead time
62
FIRERATED
FA
STEN

256kg
64kg 9069
HOW TO ORDER ALUMINIUM CABLE LADDER
Example
A Aluminium
N1 L 900 A
Apply Finish
N1
N2
N3
N20C
Nema 1
Nema 2
Nema 3
Nema 20C
Select Ladder Size
L
Specify Ladder Select Width (mm)
Ladder 150
300
450
600
900
Supplied in 6m lengths
Supplied in 6m lengths
Meets Nema 12A
loading requirements
Meets Nema 16A
loading requirements
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Aluminium
150 9.9/6m N1L150A
300 11/6m N1L300A
450 12/6m N1L450A
600 13.1/6m N1L600A
900 15.2/6m N1L900A
AVAILABLE AS MADE
TO ORDER (MTO).D
D
N1 NEMA 1 CABLE LADDER
D
D
D
D
N2 NEMA 2 CABLE LADDER
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Aluminium
150 12.2/6m N2L150A
300 13.2/6m N2L300A
450 14.3/6m N2L450A
600 15.3/6m N2L600A
900 17.4/6m N2L900A D
C
C
C
C

336kg
150kg
155132
Supplied in 6m lengths
Supplied in 6m lengths
155132
Meets Nema 20A
loading requirements
Meets Nema 20C
loading requirements
ALSO AVAILABLE AS C-RAIL SYSTEM OR  PARALLEL RAILS
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Aluminium
150 24.2/6m N20CL150A
300 25.3/6m N20CL300A
450 26.3/6m N20CL450A
600 27.4/6m N20CL600A
900 29.5/6m N20CL900A
C
C
C
C
Width
(mm)
Weight
(kg) Aluminium
150 11.8/6m N3L150A
300 12.6/6m N3L300A
450 13.4/6m N3L450A
600 14.2/6m N3L600A
900 15.9/6m N3L900A D
C
C
C
C

ALUMINIUM
CABLE LADDER
HOW TO ORDER ALUMINIUM CABLE LADDER FITTINGS
— Bends, Internal/External Risers, Tees & Crosses
Example
A Aluminium
N3 C 300 3 A
Apply Finish
N1
N2
N3
N20C
Nema 1
Nema 2
Nema 3
Nema 20C
Select Ladder Size
B
ER
IR
T
C
Specify Fitting
150
300
450
600
900
Select Width (mm)
Bend
Ext. Riser
Int. Riser
Tee
Cross
3
4
6
Select Radius (mm)
300
450
600
ALUMINIUM
CABLE LADDER
CUSTOM
TEE
ORERING
D
W2
W1
W3
For different width
entrys, when ordering
specify width in order
of W1, W2, W3.
Example:
N2T6003006004A
W1 = 600
W2 = 300
W3 = 600
BENDS, RISERS, TEES & CROSSES FOR ALUMINIUM
B BEND ER EXTERNAL RISER IR INTERNAL RISER
T TEE
C CROSS
Nema 2 Fittings shown for
illustration purposes.
AVAILABLE AS MADE TO
ORDER (MTO).D
W
R

ALUMINIUM
CABLE LADDER
HOW TO ORDER ALUMINIUM CABLE LADDER FITTINGS
-Straight & Left Hand/Right Hand Reducers
Example
A Aluminium
N3 LHR 900 300 A
Apply Finish
N1
N2
N3
N20C
Nema 1
Nema 2
Nema 3
Nema 20C
Select Ladder Size
SR
LHR
RHR
Specify Fitting
150
300
450
600
900
Select Width 1 (mm)
St. Reducer
Lh. Reducer
Rh. Reducer
Select Width 2 (mm)
150
300
450
600
SERVICE GUIDE
for  Aluminium Nema 1, 2, 3 and 20C Cable Ladder Fittings are
Check with your  local representative  at time of enquiry.
D
CUSTOM FITTINGS ARE AVAILABLE AS MADE TO ORDER (MTO).D
ECONOMY REDUCER FOR ALUMINIUM CABLE LADDER
Width (mm) Nema1 Nema 2 Nema 3 Nema 20C
150 N1ECR150A N2ECR150A N3ECR150A N20CECR150A
300 N1ECR300A N2ECR300A N3ECR300A N20CECR300A
450 N1ECR450A N2ECR450A N3ECR450A N20CECR450A
600 N1ECR600A N2ECR600A N3ECR600A N20CECR600A
NEMA 1 NEMA 2 NEMA 3 NEMA 20C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
REDUCERS FOR ALUMINIUM CABLE LADDER
LHR LEFT HAND REDUCER RHR RIGHT HAND REDUCERSR STRAIGHT REDUCER
Nema 2 Fittings shown for illustration purposes.
W2
W1
W2
W1
W2
W1
C
C
C
C
C
C
A B

Part No. Service
Guide
N1
HDGAN2
N3
N20C
D
Allows thermal expansion of the
cable support system. Supplied
complete with hold down plate,
spring nut and screw.
Bolt diameter: M10
35mm2, 50mm2  or 70mm2 Type
Type (mm2) Size (mm) Part No.
35
350 ES35-350
400 ES35-400
450 ES35-450
500 ES35-500
50 450 ES50-450
70 450 ES70-450
600 ES70-600
B